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BBRAR—YDFHF (50m)
12 B Bl R

#i HNo. 60 ZF 13-14F% 4x100m ') L— 2 A LiRR

H ARG 8% 3:36.17 RAAREE, BAEXE., £EE. OFHER BA (2019)
EERGEH 3:49.13 EWEZ‘Z BEETH., LUETH. aHFEE EER (2017)
ESREEE 3:49.13 BMEXR. EHTH. WMAFH. BHIERH EER (2017)
B RS ER R 3:57.63  HFEATF., kORI SHRBEE. BHFTFY OFI@EE (2015)
BT R
= ED 8% 3:59.55 & AT, i BEEX fOWRZ BEFHF FoFSHEED (2015)
JTLEE‘WE K F—L2%& ZE (R 1) B FINA
50m 100m POINT
1 2/5 4 UHRE g 4:05.23J 0 C 628
mlll EBEx 2  (0.68) 29.77  1:00.81  1:00.81
BIE &EFD 2 (+0.32) 29.93  1:01.64  2:02.45
X BE 3 (+0.27) 29.42  1:00.83  3:03.28
RE E=x 1 (+0.28) 29.94  1:01.95  4:05.23
2 2/1T 2+ =dmE g 4:05.98 622
SH &It F3  (0.62) 28.52 59. 65 59. 65
WFE EE 1 (+0.36) 29.83  1:02.64  2:02.29
ol N F 3 12 (+0.08) 29.75  1:02.68  3:04.97
H/ bmagE 3 (+0.33) 29.16  1:01.01  4:05.98
3 2/3 a+== theg 4:15.63 554
1t xiE 2  (0.67) 29.39  1:00.90  1:00.90
A FE2R 1 (+0.39) 29.54  1:02.10  2:03.00
RANFE 1 (+0.51) 31.31  1:05.45  3:08.45
A EE 2  (+0.36) 31.27  1:07.18  4:15.63
4 1/5 4 rIUBEE theg 4:16. 67 548
A HIE 1 (0.68) 30.53  1:04.39  1:04.39
Hft i 1 (+0.52) 31.60 1:05.62  2:10.01
BT #= 2 (+0.37) 29.52  1:01.90  3:11.91
E 94" Ab-1 F3  (+0.61) 29.58  1:04.76  4:16.67
5 1/7 #OSS =af= 4:21.92 515
HATGRER 1 (0.67) 30.61  1:04.82  1:04.82
mAR = 1 (+0.55) 30.09 1:03.32  2:08.14
£A &% 1 (+0.23) 31.02  1:06.86  3:15.00
BA K 1 (+0.13) 30.85  1:06.92  4:21.92
6 1/3 UJSS=K g 4:23.94 504
g HE 1 (0.74) 30.14  1:02.68  1:02.68
AKF BE f1  (+0.22) 31.60  1:06.62  2:09.30
p i f1  (+0.34) 31.27  1:07.30  3:16.60
BER XREZE 12 (+0.21) 31.73  1:07.34  4:23.94
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